RIVA D1 VGENTO

Campeggio Resort % % % %

Litoranea Gallipoli - S.Maria di Leuca - Tel.+39 0833 933600 - info@rivadiugento.it

73059 UGENTO (LE)

Opening 07/05 - 09/10/2016
Information and booking on the website
www.rivadiugento.it

DAILY RATE 2016 07/05 - 10/06 25/06 — 15/07 | 16/07 — 29/07
(tourist tax of € 0,40 p.p not included) 05/09 — 09/10 | 11/06 =24/08 | 59108 _ 04/09 | 22/08 — 28/08 | 30/07 ~ 05/08 | 06/08 - 21/08
Standard Pitch 3/6A, free Wi-Fi
up to 2 persons + 1 child, 1 motor-caravan + 1 motorcycle 21,00 25,00 32,00 41,00 46,00 51,00
or 1 caravan/1 tent + 1 car/motorcycle
Plus Pitch 10A, water, drain, free Wi-Fi
up to 2 persons + 1 child, 1 motor-caravan + 1 motorcycle 25,00 29,00 38,00 48,00 54,00 59,00
or 1 caravan/1 tent + 1 car/motorcycle
Extra Pitch 16A, water, drain, SAT-TV socket, free Wi-Fi
up to 2 persons + 1 child, 1 maxi motor-caravan + 1 car/motorcycle 29,00 34,00 44,00 56,00 64,00 71,00
or 1 maxi caravan + 1 car/motorcycle
Baby (0-24 months) GRATIS GRATIS GRATIS GRATIS GRATIS GRATIS
Additional person/daily guest 5,00 5,00 10,00 10,00 12,00 15,00
Additional car/small tent/trailer 2,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 8,00 9,00
Additional motorbike GRATIS GRATIS 2,00 2,00 4,00 5,00
Caravan Basic no WC, free Wi-Fi 35.00 50,00 60,00 80,00 85.00 95.00
Rate per 3 persons, 1 car/motorcycle
Caravan Plus 1 WC KIMIK, free Wi-Fi 60,00 75.00 95.00 12500 140,00 150,00
Rate per 4 persons, 1 car/motorcycle
Mobile home Family 2 WC, free Wi-Fi 75,00 95,00 130,00 160,00 175,00 190,00
Rate per 4 persons, 1 car/motorcycle
Rate per 4 persons, 1 car/motorcycle
Beach equipment Délly 12,00 15,00 18,00
Min. 7 days 10,00 12,00 15,00
. -10% for a stay of at least 14 nights arriving from 07/05 to 24/06 and from 27/08 to 08/10
Long Holiday Offer 5% for a stay of at least 14 nights arriving from 25/06 to 26/08




